
RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied
City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 6/1/2024  and 6/30/2024

FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Commercial Accessory Structure New $57,000.00 $587.00 2

Commercial 

Accessory Structure

$587.00$57,000.00 2

Commercial Building Addition/Remodel $3,626,420.00 $18,144.46 12

Commercial Building Finish-Out $1,351,912.00 $7,927.00 10

Commercial Building New $1,640,000.00 $19,232.83 2

Commercial 

Building

$45,304.29$6,618,332.00 24

Complete Demo $90,000.00 $705.00 2

Commercial 

Demolition

$705.00$90,000.00 2

Commercial Electrical New $9,000.00 $190.00 3

Commercial Electrical Remodel $26,500.00 $300.00 2

Commercial Electrical Repair $25,000.00 $335.00 3

Commercial 

Electrical

$825.00$60,500.00 8

Commercial Irrigation New $296,000.00 $30,771.76 7

Commercial 

Irrigation

$30,771.76$296,000.00 7

Commercial Mechanical Replace $124,637.87 $946.00 2

Commercial 

Mechanical

$946.00$124,637.87 2

Commercial Multi-Family New $65,000,000.00 $1,807,784.36 1

Commercial 

Multi-Family

$1,807,784.36$65,000,000.00 1

Commercial Plumbing Repair $8,600.00 $120.00 1

Commercial Plumbing Replace $9,350.00 $160.00 2

Commercial 

Plumbing

$280.00$17,950.00 3

Residential Accessory Structure New $0.00 $1,100.00 13

Residential 

Accessory Structure

$1,100.00$0.00 13

Residential Deck/Patio New $0.00 $1,100.00 5



FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Residential 

Deck/Patio

$1,100.00$0.00 5

Residential Duplex Remodel/Repair $0.00 $500.00 1

Residential Duplex $500.00$0.00 1

Residential Electrical New $0.00 $925.00 17

Residential Electrical Remodel $0.00 $350.00 7

Residential Electrical Repair $0.00 $650.00 13

Residential 

Electrical

$1,925.00$0.00 37

Residential Garage Conversion New $0.00 $1,200.00 4

Residential Garage 

Conversion

$1,200.00$0.00 4

Residential Irrigation New/Modify $0.00 $3,750.00 75

Residential Irrigation $3,750.00$0.00 75

Residential Mechanical New $0.00 $50.00 1

Residential Mechanical Replace $0.00 $2,175.00 42

Residential 

Mechanical

$2,225.00$0.00 43

Residential Plumbing Remodel $0.00 $500.00 4

Residential Plumbing Repair $0.00 $775.00 14

Residential Plumbing Replace $0.00 $2,400.00 48

Residential Tankless Water Heater $0.00 $50.00 1

Residential 

Plumbing

$3,725.00$0.00 67

Residential SF Addition/Remodel $0.00 $5,700.00 12

Residential SF New $0.00 $615,595.56 65

Residential Single 

Family

$621,295.56$0.00 77

Residential Swimming Pool New $0.00 $2,225.00 7

Residential 

Swimming Pool

$2,225.00$0.00 7

Residential SF Townhome New $0.00 $21,767.61 3

Residential 

Townhome

$21,767.61$0.00 3

TOTALS $2,548,016.58$72,264,419.87 381


